
St. Oedenrode,
Netherlands
15 Jun 2014, Ridden:
Mares

Arabian Horse Weekend (Amateur)

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: YSABELLA 'F'

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: A. Stoop
LEASEE:M.
TILLEMANS

10 A

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: BADI'AH VS
Colour: Bay
Owner: J.
GOUDRIAAN-DE
VOS

8 A

1st

2nd 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

Judges

A  Judge Panel!,
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